T H E  C O R I O L I S  E X P E R T S
C o n t a c t  u s :  w w w . r h e o n i k . c o m
Specifications and features subject to change
Version no.: 1.20 10.Feb.2016
RHE16
Compact Multifunction Coriolis
Flow Meter Transmitter
Features

Zone 0/1 Zone 2 Safe Zone
ATEX Rating
Part Number Code 2 Part Number Code N
Hazardous Area Installation Overview
T H E  C O R I O L I S  E X P E R T S
C o n t a c t  u s :  w w w . r h e o n i k . c o m
Specifications and features subject to change
Version no.: 1.20 10.Feb.2016
RHE16COM Configuration Software
RHE16COM is a simple-to-use PC interface used for configuration and diagnostic review purposes.
Its intuitive dashboard provides a fast, visual snapshot of instrument condition and performance and
shortcut access to main functions.  Behind the dashboard is detailed access to the comprehensive set
of in-depth configuration and diagnostic functions within the RHE16 designed to provide the utmost
in flexibility across the widest possible set of applications. Usability functions such as data logging
and data trending are included in RHE16COM to further enhance the use of the mass flow meter in
plant and pilot applications. Connection to the transmitter is via a mini-USB connection direct to PC
or through dedicated screw terminals on the transmitter. RHE16COM software is supplied on CD with
every RHE16 transmitter.
T H E  C O R I O L I S  E X P E R T S
C o n t a c t  u s :  w w w . r h e o n i k . c o m
Specifications and features subject to change
Version no.: 1.20 10.Feb.2016
RHE16 Dimensions
Front View
Top View
Side View
Installation Type
T1	 DIN rail mount (remote)
C1	 Compact mount directly on RHM sensor
	 Supply Voltage
	 D1	 12 to 28Vdc
		  Functionality
		  MN	 Mass flow / temperature only
		  MD	 Mass flow / volumetric flow / density / temperature
			   Outputs
			   N	 RS-485 (MODBUS) only
			   A	 RS-485, 2 x pulse, 2 x status digital outputs
			   B	 RS-485, 2 x pulse, 2 x status digital outputs, 1 x active 4-20mA
				    Hazardous Area Certifications
				    2	 ATEX rating Zone 2: Ex II 3 G Ex nA IIC T4 Gc
				    N	 None
RHE16 Part Number Code
RHE16 T1 D1 N
Part Number Description
ARHE16-RS Mini-USB to USB PC interconnection cable – 5m
ARHE16-SO RHE16COM PC software on USB memory stick
ARHE16-PW DIN rail mount power supply module 85-250VAC to 240VDC, 30W
ARHE16-C5 Rheonik mass flow sensor-transmitter interconnection cable (specify length)
RHE16 Accessories
T H E  C O R I O L I S  E X P E R T S
C o n t a c t  u s :  w w w . r h e o n i k . c o m
Specifications and features subject to change
Version no.: 1.20 10.Feb.2016
The RHM range of mass flow sensors features
Line sizes From DN6 to DN300 / ¼" to 12"
Pressure ratings Up to 1637 bar / 23743 psi
Temperature ratings From -200°C to 350°C / -328°C to 662°F
Wetted materials Stainless Steel, Alloy C22, Duplex,
Super Duplex, Tantalum, Others
The RHE16 can be connected to all RHM Flow Sensors for a
high performance measurement.
Flow Sensor Range
RHE16 Compact Mount
For specific details on any size of meter, please see the relevant specification sheet.
About Rheonik